Ofesstivity

BLANC DE
BLANCS

BLANC DE
NOIRS

BRUT CUVEE

BRUT ROSE

ANNIVERSARY
CUVEE

2021

2020

2019

2021

2020

2019

2020

2018

2017

2021

2019

2018

2018

2017

2016

91 PTS - ANTONIO GALLONI’S VINOUS
90 PTS — WINE ENTHUSIAST

93 PTS - WINE ENTHUSIAST

92 PTS - WINE ENTHUSIAST
90 pts — Wine & Spirits

92 PTS - ANTONIO GALLONI’S VINOUS
91 pts - Wine Enthusiast

92 PTS - WINE & SPIRITS
92 PTS - WINE ENTHUSIAST
91 pts — Antonio Galloni’s Vinous

91 PTS - ANTONIO GALLONI’S VINOUS
90 pts — Wine Enthusiast

91 pts - Wine Enthusiast

91 PTS - ANTONIO GALLONI’S VINOUS
91 pts - Wine Enthusiast
90 pts - Jeb Dunnuck

92 PTS - ANTONIO GALLONI’S VINOUS
91 pts - Wine Enthusiast
91 pts - Jeb Dunnuck

90 PTS - ANTONIO GALLONI’S VINOUS
90 PTS - WINE ENTHUSIAST

90 PTS — ANTONIO GALLONI’S VINOUS

92 PTS - WINE ENTHUSIAST
90+ pts — Antonio Galloni’s Vinous

93 PTS - WINE ENTHUSIAST

92 PTS - ANTONIO GALLONI’S VINOUS
92 PTS - WINE ENTHUSIAST

94 PTS - JEB DUNNUCK

RECENT PRAISE

Scores, Awards & Accolades

a pretty rich, heady sparkling
wine. Citrus peel, white flowers and
pastry notes are nicely amplified ... an
especially generous, creamy Blanc de
Blancs that is quite vinous in feel.” (2021
Blanc de Blancs)

A sturdy blanc de noirs ... It’s well-
built and youthfully cheery, with a
sumptuous texture framed by brisk
acidity..” (2020 Blanc de Noirs)

... one of the highlights in
this range. Brisk, vibrant and
inviting, the Blanc de Noirs sizzles
with tension yet has enough depth to
avoid austerity ...” (2021 Blanc de Noirs)

... an impressive, layered mouthfeel,

a bright, lively, integrated mousse, and a
classy finish. It's another well-made,
thoroughly enjoyable sparkler from
this label.” (2018 Brut Cuveé)

... terrific. Bright and chiseled,
with lovely depth, the Brut Rosé is a
versatile sparkler that will drink well
as an apéritif or at the dinner table.
Crushed flowers, mint, cranberry and
white pepper build as this taut Rosé
shows off its considerable charm ...”
(2019 Brut Rosé)

... Beautiful on the palate, it's a
richer, medium-bodied sparkler that
has a fine mousse, plenty of mid-palate
flesh, and a great finish. It's one
impressive sparkling wine that
will certainly compete with any
number of Champagnes out
there.” (2016 Anniversary Cuveé)

Fess Parker Winery & Vineyard | 6200 Foxen Canyon Rd, Los Olivos, CA 93441 | (800) 841-1104 | www.fessparker.com



