

# RECENT PRAISE

# Scores, Awards & Accolades

SPARKLING WINES		
BLANC DE BLANCS	2021	91 pts - Antonio Galloni's Vinous 90 pts - Wine Enthusiast
	2020	93 pts - Wine Enthusiast
	2019	92 PTS – WINE ENTHUSIAST 90 pts – Wine & Spirits
BLANC DE NOIRS	2021	92 PTS - ANTONIO GALLONI'S VINOUS 91 pts - Wine Enthusiast
	2020	92 PTS – WINE & SPIRITS 92 PTS – WINE ENTHUSIAST 91 pts – Antonio Galloni's Vinous
	2019	91 PTS – ANTONIO GALLONI'S VINOUS 90 pts – Wine Enthusiast
BRUT CUVEÉ	2020	91 pts – Wine Enthusiast
	2018	91 pts – Antonio Galloni's Vinous 91 pts – Wine Enthusiast 90 pts – Jeb Dunnuck
	2017	92 PTS – ANTONIO GALLONI'S VINOUS 91 pts – Wine Enthusiast 91 pts – Jeb Dunnuck
BRUT ROSÉ	2021	90 pts - Antonio Galloni's Vinous 90 pts - Wine Enthusiast
	2019	90 pts - Antonio Galloni's Vinous
	2018	92 PTS – WINE ENTHUSIAST 90+ pts – Antonio Galloni's Vinous
ANNIVERSARY CUVEÉ	2018	93 pts - Wine Enthusiast
	2017	92 pts – Antonio Galloni's Vinous 92 pts – Wine Enthusiast
	2016	94 pts – Jeb Dunnuck

**"a pretty rich, heady sparkling wine**. Citrus peel, white flowers and pastry notes are nicely amplified ... an especially **generous, creamy** Blanc de Blancs that is quite vinous in feel." (2021 Blanc de Blancs)

#### ~ Antonio Galloni's Vinous

A sturdy blanc de noirs ... It's wellbuilt and youthfully cheery, with a sumptuous texture framed by brisk acidity.." (2020 Blanc de Noirs)

~ Wine & Spirits

... one of the highlights in this range. Brisk, vibrant and inviting, the Blanc de Noirs sizzles with tension yet has enough depth to avoid austerity ..." (2021 Blanc de Noirs)

#### ~ Antonio Galloni's Vinous

" ... an **impressive**, layered mouthfeel, a bright, **lively**, integrated mousse, and a **classy** finish. It's **another well-made**, **thoroughly enjoyable sparkler** from this label." (2018 Brut Cuveé)

## ~ Jeb Dunnuck

... terrific. Bright and chiseled, with lovely depth, the Brut Rosé is a versatile sparkler that will drink well as an apéritif or at the dinner table. Crushed flowers, mint, cranberry and white pepper build as this taut Rosé shows off its considerable charm ..." (2019 Brut Rosé)

## ~ Antonio Galloni's Vinous

"... Beautiful on the palate, it's a richer, medium-bodied sparkler that has a fine mousse, plenty of mid-palate flesh, and a great finish. It's one impressive sparkling wine that will certainly compete with any number of Champagnes out there." (2016 Anniversary Cuveé)

~ Jeb Dunnuck